Monday, July 17, 2023 — AHSAA Baseball All-Star Event
Riverwalk Stadium — Montgomery, Alabama

All Central Time -

12:45 p.m.: 60 is run at Riverwalk Stadium (200 Coosa State, Montgomery, 36104)

1:30 p.m.: On-Field BP — South
2:15 p.m.: On-field BP — North

3:20 p.m.: Inf/Of

4:00 p.m.: Doubleheader begins

2023 SOUTH BASEBALL ROSTER

SOUTH

Player

Caden Collier
Bryant Durbin
Gabriel Benton
Matthew Cash

Landon Beaver
Nolan Phillips

Eli Driskell
Connor Gehr
Drey Barrett
Andrew Lutz

Kaden Harrell
Zachary McKinion

Grant Horne
Drew Britton
Clinton Houser

Brooks Womble

Jack Holley
Alex Sherman

COACHES

Chris Jacks

Ken Whittle

School

Ariton High School

Baker High School
Benjamin Russell High School
Bibb County High School
Central High School, Phenix
City

Fairhope High School

Faith Academy

Gulf Shores High School
Holtville High School

LAMP High School

Mary G. Montgomery High
School

Mobile Christian School
Northside Methodist Academy
Pike Road High School
Saint James School
Saraland High School
Spanish Fort High School
UMS-Wright High School

Gulf Shores

Trinity Presbyterian - Admin.

Pos.
SS
OF/P
OF/P
P/SS

1B

OF

P
RHP/SS
IF/P
C/P

1B

P
C/OF
SS/P
OF/IF
IF
C/OF
P

Ht.
510
6'2
6'3
6'0

6'3
6'2
6'1
6'2
6'3
6'0

6'1
6'1
510
6'0
5'9
5'11
5'11
6'2

wt
170
170
210
195

200
185
205
165
200
170

200
205
205
185
na

175
185
205



North All-Star Team

2023 BASEBALL ROSTER

NORTH

Player
Andrew Allen
Braden Booth
Landon Fike
Alex Brackin
Brett Mosely

Evan Williams
Corey Richardson,
Jr.

Tylan Amerson
James Graphos
John Robicheaux
Tanner Bartlett
Carter Johnson
McClane Mohon
Andre Watts
Spencer Nicholas
John Head

Sean Lapinskes
Hunter Willis

COACHES

Mark Garner
Brandon Stocks
Keith Lucky

School

Alexandria High School
Bob Jones High School
Gordo High School
Hatton High School

Hewitt Trussville High School
Hillcrest Tuscaloosa High
School

Minor High School

Minor High School

Mountain Brook High School
Mountain Brook High School
Oneonta High School

Oxford High School

Piedmont High School

Pleasant Grove High School
Tuscaloosa County High School
Vestavia Hills High School
Westminister Christian Academy
Winterboro High School

Hillcrest Tuscaloosa
Fayette County
Saint James - Admin.

Pos.

P/3B
OF/P

OF/P
OF

1B/P
OF
INF

OF/P

SS/P
INF

INF/P
SS

Ht.
6'2
6'0
511
5'9
6'3

6'3

62
6'1
6'2
6'2
6'0
6'0
510
511
511
6'0
6'0
73"

wt
185
180
na
170
185

220

235
165
170
185
205
165
165
240
175
205
190
165



