Monday, July 17, 2023 – AHSAA Baseball All-Star Event Riverwalk Stadium – Montgomery, Alabama

All Central Time -12:45 p.m.: 60 is run at Riverwalk Stadium (200 Coosa State, Montgomery, 36104) 1:30 p.m.: On-Field BP – South 2:15 p.m.: On-field BP – North 3:20 p.m.: Inf/Of 4:00 p.m.: Doubleheader begins

2023 SOUTH BASEBALL ROSTER

SOUTH

Player	School	Pos.	Ht.	wt
Caden Collier	Ariton High School	SS	5'10	170
Bryant Durbin	Baker High School	OF/P	6'2	170
Gabriel Benton	Benjamin Russell High School	OF/P	6'3	210
Matthew Cash	Bibb County High School Central High School, Phenix	P/SS	6'0	195
Landon Beaver	City	1B	6'3	200
Nolan Phillips	Fairhope High School	OF	6'2	185
Eli Driskell	Faith Academy	Р	6'1	205
Connor Gehr	Gulf Shores High School	RHP/SS	6'2	165
Drey Barrett	Holtville High School	IF/P	6'3	200
Andrew Lutz	LAMP High School Mary G. Montgomery High	C/P	6'0	170
Kaden Harrell	School	1B	6'1	200
Zachary McKinion	Mobile Christian School	Р	6'1	205
Grant Horne	Northside Methodist Academy	C/OF	5'10	205
Drew Britton	Pike Road High School	SS/P	6'0	185
Clinton Houser	Saint James School	OF/IF	5'9	na
Brooks Womble	Saraland High School	IF	5'11	175
Jack Holley	Spanish Fort High School	C/OF	5'11	185
Alex Sherman	UMS-Wright High School	Р	6'2	205

COACHES

Chris Jacks Gulf S	Shores
--------------------	--------

Ken Whittle Trinity Presbyterian - Admin.

2023 BASEBALL ROSTER

NORTH

Player	School	Pos.	Ht.	wt
Andrew Allen	Alexandria High School	Р	6'2	185
Braden Booth	Bob Jones High School	P/3B	6'0	180
Landon Fike	Gordo High School	OF/P	5'11	na
Alex Brackin	Hatton High School	OF/P	5'9	170
Brett Mosely	Hewitt Trussville High School Hillcrest Tuscaloosa High	OF	6'3	185
Evan Williams Corey Richardson,	School	С	6'3	220
Jr.	Minor High School	1B/P	6'2	235
Tylan Amerson	Minor High School	OF	6'1	165
James Graphos	Mountain Brook High School	INF	6'2	170
John Robicheaux	Mountain Brook High School	OF/P	6'2	185
Tanner Bartlett	Oneonta High School	Р	6'0	205
Carter Johnson	Oxford High School	SS/P	6'0	165
McClane Mohon	Piedmont High School	INF	5'10	165
Andre Watts	Pleasant Grove High School	С	5'11	240
Spencer Nicholas	Tuscaloosa County High School	Р	5'11	175
John Head	Vestavia Hills High School	С	6'0	205
Sean Lapinskes	Westminister Christian Academy	INF/P	6'0	190
Hunter Willis	Winterboro High School	SS	73"	165

COACHES

Mark Garner Brandon Stocks Keith Lucky Hillcrest Tuscaloosa Fayette County Saint James - Admin.